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ref.. 75979 —
sifén botella extensible ahorro espacio
space saving extensible bottle trap
siphon extensible gain d'espace

sifao garrafa extensivel arrumo espaco
sifone bottiglia allungabile spazio

900 mm

480 mm

+ 52 mm

95 mm,

8 °L219647759797

blanco / white / blanc / branco / bianco
superbag / superbag / superbag / superbag / superbag

\—
sty registrable para limpieza
sEex accessible for cleaning

accessible pour nettoyage
accessivel para limpeza
ispezionabile per pulizia
zugéanglich zu reinigungszwecken /

-
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